Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor: RIGHT HEALTH PLATTER PRIVATE LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION); Date of t of liguidation: 12.06.2025; List of stakeholders as on: 11.08.20256
List of operational creditors (other than Worlk Employ and Gov t Dues)
(Amount in )
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
- Ao
sl N A t d by |Whether lien / % share in | Amount of mutual | Amount of elaim of clxine Remarks, if|
ame of creditor Amount total contingent j 1 under
Mal Date of i A laimed Amount of claim N of Han or attach attack covered by | amount of claim dues, verificati ey
L admitted claim pending removed? Drainates prired that may on
dlapesul (Yes/No) admitted be sut ot
. ; Operational . .
ARIHANT PACKAGING 04.07.2025 13,29,234.00 ¥ 3,29,234.00 Creditor Nil Nil Nil 0.02% < . - -
ORIGO COMMODITIES INDIA ‘ 4 Operational . " :
PRIVATE LIMITED 07.07.2025 2 1,31,60,962.00 2 1,31,60,962.00 Creditor Nil Nil Nil 0.84% -
REAL DIARY INDUSTRIES VT |4 07 2025 |14,82,03,957.00  [13,0035937.00  |Operational |y, Nil Nil 102% |- . 21,81,68,02000 |-
LTD Creditor
SMARTPADDLE TECHNOLOGY . Operational
PRIVATE LIMITED 07.08.2025 % 5,26,28,469.48 % 5,26,28,469.48 Creditor % 1,00,00,000.00 NO NIL 3.37% -
63IDEAS INFOLABS PRIVATE . . Operational . ) )
LIMITED (NINJACART) 30.06.2025 21,46,76,112.00 21,46,76,112.00 Creditor Nil Nil Nil 0.94% - - -
TOTAL| ¥ 12,89,98,734.48 ? 11,08,30,714.48 ? 1,00,00,000.00 0.00 7.10% % 0.00 7 0.00 ¥ 1,81,68,020.00 ¢ 0.00




